
Delicately crafted and selected drinks to pair with the meal. 

BEVERAGE MENU



Pr ices  subject  to  prevai l ing GST and Serv ice Charge.

tha i  red mi lk  tea

iced lemongrass  tea

thai  iced coffee

HOMEMADE THAI SPECIALTIES

12

12

12

mango tango
fresh mango,  p la in  yogurt ,  mango ju ice ,  syrup

lychee mint
lychee fru i t ,  f resh mint  leaves,  l ime ju ice ,  syrup

SMOOTHIES

14

14

f reshly  squeezed l ime ju ice
with soda or  water

fresh coconut

FRESH JUICES

12

10

8%

8%

4%



Pr ices  subject  to  prevai l ing GST and Serv ice Charge.

mango

pineapple

lychee

coconut

watermelon

BLENDED

14

14

14

14

14

sara i  punch
mango ju ice ,  pass ionfru i t  syrup,  ca lamansi  ju ice

sweet  tamar ind
ear l  grey,  f resh tamar ind,  palm sugar

lemongrass  cooler
lemongrass  tea,  pass ionfru i t  syrup,  soda water

strawberry  bas i l
st rawberry  syrup,  tha i  bas i l  leaves ,  ca lamansi  ju ice

lemonada
calamansi  ju ice ,  l ime ju ice ,  palm sugar  syrup,  soda water

lemon mint
fresh lemon ju ice ,  f resh mint  leaves,  tonic  water

MOCKTAIL

14

12

12

12

12

12



sara i  s ignature
bloody shi raz  g in ,  e lderf lower  l iqueur,  ca lamansi  ju ice ,  
l i l let  rouge

galangal  lychee mart in i
vodka,  lychee l iqueur,  lychee fru i t ,  ga langal

day in  bangkok
gin,  f resh bas i l  leaves ,  t r ip le  sec ,  l ime ju ice ,  b i t ters

sara i  rose negroni
g in ,  l i l let  rose,  campar i ,  b i t ters

phraya colada
rum, coconut  l iqueur,  coconut  mi lk ,  p ineapple ju ice

sugar  & spice
bourbon,  l i l let  rose,  palm sugar

sweet  bas i l  moj i to
rum,  thai  sweet  bas i l ,  l ime ju ice

mango moj i to
rum,  f resh mango,  f resh mint  leaves,  mango ju ice

sara i  margar i ta
tequi la  reposado,  grand marnier,  f resh l ime ju ice ,
betel  leaves

pineapple drop
vodka,  f resh p ineapple ju ice ,  f resh l ime ju ice ,
lemongrass  infused syrup,  e lderf lower  l iqueur

COCKTAILS

24

22

22

24

22

22

22

22

24

22

Pr ices  subject  to  prevai l ing GST and Serv ice Charge.



SPIRITS

white wine

red wine

16

16

78

78



SPIRITS

patron anejo

patron reposado

jose cuervo reposado

TEQUILA

16

18

14

208

228

160

shot bott le

jack  daniel ’s

maker’s  mark

j im beam

BOURBON

14

14

12

140

140

120

shot bott le

hennessy vsop

COGNAC

18 248

shot bott le

glenf iddich 18 years  old

glenl ivet  18 years  old

maccalan 12  years  t r ip le  cask

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

30

28

18

380

360

240

shot bott le

chivas  regal  12  years  old

john jameson

johnnie walker  black  label

BLENDED WHISKY

16

16

16

180

180

180

shot bott le

Pr ices  subject  to  prevai l ing GST and Serv ice Charge.



espresso

double espresso

freshly  brewed coffee

latte

cappuccino

COFFEES

5

6

6

7

7

chamomile

lemongrass  detox

moroccan mint

ear l  grey

strawberry  cream

grand cru breakfast

jasmine green

HOT TEAS

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

Pr ices  subject  to  prevai l ing GST and Serv ice Charge.

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

4%

4%



orange ju ice

mango ju ice

pineapple ju ice

CHILLED JUICES

8

8

8

pepsi

pepsi  b lack

7-up

soda water

tonic  water

g inger  a le

SOFT DRINKS

6

6

6

6

6

6

evian st i l l  water

evian spark l ing water

WATER

8

8

Pr ices  subject  to  prevai l ing GST and Serv ice Charge.

0%

0%

8%

8%

8%

4%

4%

4%

4%

4%

4%


